Bid Package # 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Agency Name Scope Bid opening date a	G. Robert Cotte		cility – PPD System Ro	eplacement l	Available Fund ndex Number			
Director	■ SAB	Archite	ect TowerPinkster					
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:						_
Low Second Third		Adequate Revised W.O./l Addendum	M.O.P.	Additional Funds \$ _				
REASON FOR PR		acilities Administration	"1)					
			BID SI	ECURITY				
		N	OT REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED				
BIDDERS		Qı	ualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Award	dability? B	OND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Securadyne System		dba/Allied Uni	ialified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Award	•	OND % 00%	BID BOND Bond	BASE BID \$1,875,596.00
-	Commerce Parkwa	dba/Allied Uni	ualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Award	•		_	-

File Number 472 / 17415 . GAG

Bid Package # 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Scope Bid opening date a		k - Aboveground S	torage Tank (AST) R Bid Expiration Dat		Available Fund Index Number			
Director	■ SAB	Archite	ect SME, Inc.					
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:						
Low		Adequate						
Second		Revised W.O./	M.O.P.	Additional Funds \$				
Third		Addendum						
REASON FOR PR	OJECT (Must be	filled in)						
			BID S	ECURITY				
			BID S OT REQUIRED	ECURITY				
BIDDERS				✓ REQUIRED		OND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MKC Group, Inc.		Qı	OT REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED	ardability? B	OND % 00%	BID BOND Bond	BASE BID \$91,570.00
-	•	Qı	OT REQUIRED ualified Dis. Veteran?	✓ REQUIRED	ardability? B		_	-
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Sa	MI 48	Qı E	OT REQUIRED ualified Dis. Veteran?	✓ REQUIRED	ardability? B		_	\$91,570.00

File Number 761 / 19422 . KSZ

Bid Package # 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

		Training Academy			vailable Funds \$		
		ing Academy - Ph			ndex Number 12345		
Bid opening date and	d time 8/25/2021	, 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Dat	te 10/24/2021			
Director	■ SAB	Architec	t TowerPinkster				
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:					
Low		Adequate					
Second		Revised W.O./M		Additional Funds \$ _			
Third		Addendum					
RECOMMENDATIO	N (Return to Faci	lities Administration)				
REASON FOR PRO	JECT (Must be fil	led in)					
			BID S	ECURITY			
		NO	T REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED			
BIDDERS			lified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Award		BID BOND	BASE BID
North American Con 22920 Industrial Driv		es, LLC			5.00%	Bond	\$6,151,423.00
St. Clair Shores	MI 4808	0					2
Cross Renovation, Ir	nc.				5.00%	Bond	\$6,377,600.00
34133 Schoolcraft R		0					3
Livonia	MI 4815	0					
Sorensen Gross Cor	mpany				5.00%	Bond	\$6,674,000.00
3407 Torrey Road	141 4050	_					4
Flint	MI 4850	/					
Daniels Building Cor	npany, Inc.		Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$6,764,000.00
33900 West Eight M Farmington Hills							1
RAS Contracting, Inc			Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$7,526,000.00
1018 Hogsback Roa Mason	d MI 4885	4					5

File Number 472 / 19488 . SDW

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Agency Name			Lan	sing, Michigan 4890	9	F	ile Number	/21048 . CAK
Scope Bid opening date a	_	mory - Armory Mod	difications Bid Expiration Date	10/24/2021	Available Funds Index Number	\$\$		
Director	■ SAB	Archite	ct Paradigm Design	1				
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:						
Low Second Third		Adequate Revised W.O./M Addendum	л.о.р. <u> </u>	Additional Funds \$				
RECOMMENDATIO	ON (Return to Fa	cilities Administration	n)					
REASON FOR PRO	OJECT (Must be	filled in)						
			BID SE	CURITY				
			OT REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED				
BIDDERS		Qu	alified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awa	-	% DNC	BID BOND	BASE BID
BIDDERS 44th Street Constru 650 - 44th Street, S Grand Rapids	SE	Qu 487576	alified Dis. Veteran? Yes	Cert. of Awa	-	OND %	BID BOND Bond	BASE BID \$3,567,890.00
44th Street Constru 650 - 44th Street, S Grand Rapids RAS Contracting, In	MI 495			Cert. of Awa	5.0			\$3,567,890.00
44th Street Constru 650 - 44th Street, S Grand Rapids	MI 495	487576	Yes	Cert. of Awa	5.0	00%	Bond	\$3,567,890.00 1
44th Street Construction 650 - 44th Street, St	MI 495 nc. pad MI 488 Services, LLC	487576	Yes	Cert. of Awa	5.0	00%	Bond	\$3,567,890.00 1 \$3,737,000.00 2 \$3,768,000.00
44th Street Constru 650 - 44th Street, S Grand Rapids RAS Contracting, In 1018 Hogsback Ro Mason	MI 495 nc. pad MI 488 Services, LLC	5487576	Yes	Cert. of Awa	5.0	00%	Bond	\$3,567,890.00 1 \$3,737,000.00 2
44th Street Construction 650 - 44th Street, Signand Rapids RAS Contracting, In 1018 Hogsback Romason QDV Construction 899 N. Wagner Rose	MI 495 nc. had MI 488 Services, LLC ad MI 487 n Company, Inc.	32 05	Yes	Cert. of Awa	5.0	00%	Bond	\$3,567,890.00 1 \$3,737,000.00 2 \$3,768,000.00

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1			Lar	nsing, Michigan 48909) 	File Number	/ 21074 . 0	3AG
Agency Name Scope Bid opening date	DNR/Hartwick F Hartwick Pines and time 8/25/202	State Park - Blacksi	mith Building Roof F Bid Expiration Date	Replacement	Available Funds \$			
Director	■ SAB	Archited	ct Intertek-ATI					_
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:						_
Low Second Third		Adequate Revised W.O./M Addendum	I.O.P.	Additional Funds \$ _				
RECOMMENDAT	⊓ ON (Return to Fa	cinties Administration	1)					
	ROJECT (Must be		, 					
	· 			ECURITY				
	· 	filled in)		ECURITY REQUIRED				
REASON FOR PE	ROJECT (Must be	filled in)	BID SE		dability? BOND %	BID BOND Bond	BASE BI \$96,000.0	
REASON FOR PR BIDDERS QDV Construction 899 N. Wagner R	ROJECT (Must be	filled in)	BID SE DT REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED	•		_	
BIDDERS QDV Construction 899 N. Wagner Re Essexville	n Services, LLC oad MI 487	filled in)	BID SE DT REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED	•		\$96,000.0	0